Plac

Clubs

Noms

JP

ST

RG

Vic

Cnr

ol

©o|O

23

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Villeurbanne

J-P Mayinda

A Dugas

E Benymine

R Meneroud

of~fe @

Lyon 1

Przewozniak

Max Sonor

David Clain

M Callegari

St Eusébe

T Tillemans

José Wallois

P Kopp

Gilles Roux

Guy Layat

Bourgoin
Jallieu

Guy Basiglio

=N

A Chatalet

D Lanfrey

Joél Didier

A Pinto

Montélimar

JP Pellat

Y Nkulu

J Durouge

G Cachard

V Naville

Bourg-en-
Bresse 1

Ph Lesnes

D Rouget

Daniel Gros

R Tricaud

Lyon 2

A Savoya

Noél Pecout

J-C Arbaud

David Aknin

Bourg-en-
Bresse 2

Paul Blanc

N Cuturier

J St Sulpice

Y Paccard

S Calland

M Antoine

R Renoud G

G Zurcher
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SB

Place

71

3eme

2eme

65

4eme

1er

38

10eme

5eme

42

7eme

44

6eme

8eme

55

9eme




	Tabelle1

